
PHOTOMONTAGES
APPENDIX B

Shaneragh BESS
Renewable Energy Systems

Project: NI 02933
 Dec 2024



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance A - Skreen Road
Exis�ng View

239494

18.09.24 12:40 364790

290°

250 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance A - Skreen Road
Model View

239494

18.09.24 12:40 364790

290°

250 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                  Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Photomontage View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance A - Skreen Road
Photomontage View

239494

18.09.24 12:40 364790

290°

250 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance B - Skreen Road
Exis�ng View

239574

18.09.24 12:45 364947

275°

290 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance B - Skreen Road
Model View

239574

18.09.24 12:45 364947

275°

290 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                  Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Photomontage View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Entrance B - Skreen Road
Photomontage View

239574

18.09.24 12:45 364947

275°

290 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 1 - Skreen Road
Exis�ng View

239627

18.09.24 12:10 365025

248°

295 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 1 - Skreen Road
Model View

239627

18.09.24 12:10 365025

248°

295 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                  Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Photomontage View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 1 - Skreen Road
Photomontage View

239627

18.09.24 12:10 365025

248°

295 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 2 - Mullawinny Road
Exis�ng View

240172

18.09.24 11:25 364366

305°

1080 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 2 - Mullawinny Road
Model View

240172

18.09.24 11:25 364366

305°

1080 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 3 - Cavan Road
Exis�ng View

238915

18.09.24 11:40 364485

40°

480 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 3 - Cavan Road
Model View

238915

18.09.24 11:40 364485

40°

480 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 4 - Lisgarty Road
Exis�ng View

238450

18.09.24 11:55 366136

145°

1175 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 4 - Lisgarty Road
Model View

238450

18.09.24 11:55 366136

145°

1175 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 5 - Clanabogan Road
Exis�ng View

239391

18.09.24 10:50 367000

185°

1780 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 5 - Clanabogan Road
Model View

239391

18.09.24 10:50 367000

185°

1780 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Existing View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 6 - Glennan Road
Exis�ng View

239838

18.09.24 11:05 365691

225°

700 m



Camera Nikon D600 Eas�ng Title: Details Drawn by: GMG Project: Client:

Date Northing Projec�on:           Irish Grid Checked: SA

View height 1.65 m AGL Direc�on Data Source:       RPS 2024 Job Ref: NI 02933

Field of View 65⁰ Distance Status:                   Dra� Date: Dec 2024

Shaneragh
Making
Complex
Easy

Elmwood House, 74 Boucher Road
BELFAST , BT12 6RZ | 028 9066 7914

LocationTripod Map

Model View

A
B

VP01

VP02
VP03

VP04

VP05

VP06

Viewpoint 6 - Glennan Road
Model View

239838

18.09.24 11:05 365691

225°

700 m


